2023

2024

2023

2022

2023

2022

2023

2022

2022

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2019

2019

Weingut Grohl Rheinhessen

Weingut Grohl Rheinhessen

Weingut Grohl Rheinhessen

Weingut Grohl Rheinhessen

Weingut Grohl Rheinhessen

Schmitts Kinder Franken

Schmitts Kinder Franken

Weingut Sturm Mittelrhein

Weingut Sturm Mittelrhein

Weingut Goldatzel
Rheingau

Pietraventosa Apulien

La Forge Estate
Languedoc Roussillon

Weingut Stern Zephyr Pfalz

Weingut Gutzler Rheinhessen

Markus Molitor Mosel

Weingut Goldatzel

Col de Mez

Zum Haferkasten

Grauburgunder

Oppenheimer
Riesling

Sauvignon Blanc

Blanc de Noir

Scheurebe

Muller Thurgau

Silvaner

Kerner

Chardonnay
Reserve

Klauserweg
Spatburgunder

Primitivo

Merlot

Blauer
Portugieser
Cabernet Cubin

Spatburgunder

Einstern Pinot
Blanc

Riesling Trocken-
Beerenauslese

Prosecco

trocken

trocken

trocken

trocken

halbtrocken

trocken

trocken

halbtrocken

trocken

trocken

trocken

trocken

trocken

trocken

trocken

suB 0,1

Spumante
brut 0,1

6,20

6,20

7,50

700

6,20

8,00

8,00

6,50

15,00

12,00

10,00

7,00

10,00

8,00

12,00

13,00

6,00



